
U15WF
ČEZ cup III
sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GREBENÍČKOVÁ Eva KŠ ZLÍN CZE 11 21.06.2010
2 HENDLOVÁ Klára S.VRŠOVICE CZE 18 19.07.2010
3 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 8 10.05.2011
4 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 1 19.01.2009
5 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka KŠ ZLÍN CZE 999 09.09.2010
6 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 3 22.05.2009
7 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 8 19.07.2010
8 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 1 29.01.2011
9 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 7 09.07.2011
10 PARÁKOVÁ Natali BANÍK MOST CZE 18 17.02.2010
11 RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 16 27.05.2010
12 RADKOVÁ Eliška S.VRŠOVICE CZE 15 05.09.2010
13 ŠANDOVÁ Luisa USK PRAHA CZE 999 28.09.2010
14 ŠMEJKALOVÁ Barbora S.VRŠOVICE CZE 10 17.05.2009
15 TOPIARZOVÁ Tamara ŠERMOZ CZE 16 10.10.2010
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ČEZ cup III
sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 1
2 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 1
3 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 3
4 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 7
5 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 8
6 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 8
7 ŠMEJKALOVÁ Barbora S.VRŠOVICE CZE 10
8 GREBENÍČKOVÁ Eva KŠ ZLÍN CZE 11
9 RADKOVÁ Eliška S.VRŠOVICE CZE 15
10 TOPIARZOVÁ Tamara ŠERMOZ CZE 16
11 RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 16
12 PARÁKOVÁ Natali BANÍK MOST CZE 18
13 HENDLOVÁ Klára S.VRŠOVICE CZE 18
14 ŠANDOVÁ Luisa USK PRAHA CZE 999
15 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka KŠ ZLÍN CZE 999
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Strip 3

14:30

Referee(s):

PROKESOVA Barbora (USKP / CZE)
ROTH Annabelle Winona (USK PRAHA / CZE)

KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA / CZE

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA / CZE

PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

HENDLOVÁ Klára S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

PARÁKOVÁ Natali BANÍK MOST / CZE

GREBENÍČKOVÁ Eva KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

RADKOVÁ Eliška S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

Strip 4

14:30

Referee(s):

ŠMÍDA Patrik (BOHEMIANS / CZE)
SLUKA Vojtěch (CZE)

ŠANDOVÁ Luisa USK PRAHA / CZE

NĚMEČKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA / CZE

MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA / CZE

TOPIARZOVÁ Tamara ŠERMOZ / CZE

MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠMEJKALOVÁ Barbora S.VRŠOVICE / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 35 2 +33 Advanced
2 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 27 18 +9 Advanced
6 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
7 ŠMEJKALOVÁ Barbora S.VRŠOVICE CZE 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
8 GREBENÍČKOVÁ Eva KŠ ZLÍN CZE 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
9 RADKOVÁ Eliška S.VRŠOVICE CZE 3 0,43 20 27 -7 Advanced
10 RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 3 0,43 18 26 -8 Advanced
11 TOPIARZOVÁ Tamara ŠERMOZ CZE 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
12 HENDLOVÁ Klára S.VRŠOVICE CZE 2 0,29 17 29 -12 Advanced
13 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka KŠ ZLÍN CZE 1 0,17 16 24 -8 Advanced
14 ŠANDOVÁ Luisa USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 3 28 -25 Advanced
15 PARÁKOVÁ Natali BANÍK MOST CZE 0 0,00 9 35 -26 Advanced
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Ref: CHLEBOUN Matyáš (CZE)
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Ref: JANEČEK Lukáš (CZE)

4

Ref: ROTH Annabelle Winona (CZE)

5

Ref: SLUKA Vojtěch (CZE)

6

Ref: ŠMÍDA Patrik (CZE)

7

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)
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Table of 16

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERMOZ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

(10) RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína
SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 19.01.2009
2 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 29.01.2011
3T MUDROCHOVÁ Gabriela USK PRAHA CZE 22.05.2009
3T PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 09.07.2011
5 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 10.05.2011
6 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anna USK PRAHA CZE 19.07.2010
7 ŠMEJKALOVÁ Barbora S.VRŠOVICE CZE 17.05.2009
8 GREBENÍČKOVÁ Eva KŠ ZLÍN CZE 21.06.2010
9 RADKOVÁ Eliška S.VRŠOVICE CZE 05.09.2010
10 RÁDKOVÁ Amélie Karolína SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 27.05.2010
11 TOPIARZOVÁ Tamara ŠERMOZ CZE 10.10.2010
12 HENDLOVÁ Klára S.VRŠOVICE CZE 19.07.2010
13 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka KŠ ZLÍN CZE 09.09.2010
14 ŠANDOVÁ Luisa USK PRAHA CZE 28.09.2010
15 PARÁKOVÁ Natali BANÍK MOST CZE 17.02.2010
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHLEBOUN Matyáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANEČEK Lukáš CZE Ref: 1
PROKES Josef CZE Ref: 1
PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 00848494 Ref: 1
PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna CZE Ref: 1
ROTH Annabelle Winona CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SLUKA Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠIMON Pavel CZE Ref: 1
ŠMÍDA Patrik CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr CZE Ref: 1
VYSKOCIL Jan CZE 00853472 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 15 participants


